
AU-Unc—ttf Farming, Saturday, September 21, 1996

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Shippensburg, Pa.
September 12, 13, 16, and 17
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 1.75-7.50 54 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 2.50-12J0, LIMA

7.00- BOTH 54 BU.
BROCCOLI: 1.50-7.00 54 BU.
CABBAGE: 2.00-4.00 SO LBS.
CANTALOPES:LOCAL MED. .05-.95

EACH, LRGE., EX. LRGE. .05-1.10.
CUCUMBERS: 3.25-6.00 '/. BU.
EGGPLANT: 1.50-5.00 54 BU.
GRAPES: RED 2.00-12.00 BOX.
HONEYDEWS: .25-.70 EACH.
NECTARINES: 2.50-11.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
ONIONS: SPANISH 5.00-9.50 BOX.
PEACHES: 3.00-10.00 54 BU.
PEARS: 4.00-10.50 54 BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 1.25-6.00 54 BU.;

HOT 2.50-4.50; RED 1.25-9.00; COL-
ORED 1.75-8.50.

PLUMS: 2.50-8.00 8 QT. FLAT.
POTATOES: NEW WHITE 1.00-4.50

50 LBS.; NEW RED 1.00-4.00 54 BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK .20-1.50 EACH.
RED BEETS: 1.50-600 54 BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.20-2.10 DOZ
SQUASH; YELLOW .50-8.00 54 BU.;

PATTYPAN 4.00-5,00 '/. BU.
TOMATOES: MED. 2.50-8.50, LARGE

TO EXTRA LARGE 2.00-11.00, PLUM
3.00- YELLOW 2.00-9.50, ALL 54
BU.

ZUCCHINI; 2.00-6.00 54 BU.
ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS

2.00- 54 BU.; INDIAN CORN
.20-1.90 BUNCH; JACK-BE-LITTLES
3.00- BU.; PUMPKINS .25-13.00
EACH; CORN PONY 25.00-35.00.

FLOWERS: DRIED .25-1.30 BUNCH;
GERMAN STATICE 2.25 BUNCH;
MUMS .50-5.00.

SALE DAYS ARE TUESDAY.
THURSDAY, FRIDAY. 9:30 A.M.

SPECIAL NURSERY STOCK SALE
SEPT. 19, 9:30 A.M.

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as of 18-SEP-96
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax; (215)
336-0355
cloudy 57-66

ONIONS. AND POTATOES
ONIONS DRY; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US# I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Globe Type NY 50 lb sks med
7.00- some 6.00 Spanish Hybrid CO
50 lb sks jbo 8.00-9.50 mostly 9.00-9.50
some 10.00rpkr s 9501D/OR 50lb sks
jbo 9.00-10.00mostly 9.00-9.50 some 8.50
fr qua! 7510Red CO 25 lbsks jbo 8.00-8.50
med 6.00 NY 25 lb sks jbo 8.00 med-Ige
7.00- mostly 7.00 med 6.00
POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US# I SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEW CROP Russet Norkotah
ID bid 10S-lb sks non sz A 9.00-9.50 50 lb
ctns 50s 9.00-10.00 60s 9.00-10.00 70s
9.00- mostly 9.00-10.00 few 12.00

TURNIPS; 4.50-7.00 V 4 BU.
WATERMELON: CRIMSON .20-1.30,

SANGRIA .25-1.60, YELLOW DOLL
.20-.60, SEEDLESS .25-1.60; SUGAR
BABIES .05-.25.

EyMHERR

BIG SAVINGS!
ON GRAIN BINS AND DRYERS

Flan Now For This Year’s Crop! Call The Expertsl

• Welght-Tronlx • Bucket Elevator* • Feed Bln*
Feed Mill • Stirring Syatem* • Wet Tanka

• Tranaport Auger* • Utility Auger* • Grain Bln*

ss

• Air Drying Syatem*
• Grain Dryara
• Part* A Motor*

SOb 9.00-11.00 mostly 9.00-10.00 few hgr
90s 9.00-10.00 few 11.00 100 s 9.00-10.00
some 8.50 120 b 9.00-10.00 WA 50 lbctns
60s 8.00-9.00 70s 8.00-9.00 mostly
8.50-9.00 80s 8.00-9.00 mostly 9.00 90s
8.00- mostly 8.00-9.00 100s
7.00- few bias9.00120 s 9.00 WISO lb
ctns 70s 8.00-10.00 80s 8.00-10.00 few
11.00 90s 8.00-9.00 few 7.00 100s
7.00- few 8.50occ 6.00 120 s few 8.50
Round Red CD 50 lb sks 8.00-9.00 fr
sppeannoe 6.00-6.50 sz B 10.00-11.00fr
appearance 850 MN SO lb sks 7.50-9.00
mostly 8.00 sz B 10.00-11.00 one label
12.50 NY 50 lb sks 7.00 few 750 fr cond
5.00- sz B 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00WI
SO lb sks 7.00-8.00 sz B 11.00 few
12.00- Round White CD Prince

Edward Island 50 lb sks 5.00-550 mostly
5.25 Ige 7.00 DE bid 5 10-lb sks 6.00 bid
10S-lb sks 7.00 50 lb sks 350-5.00 mostly
4.00450 Ige 6.007.00 mostly 6.00650
10lbsks Ise 1.00USO lb5k54.00450Ige
6.006.50 NJ 50 lb sks 4.00 fr qual
2503.00 NY SO lb sks 4.00

EEL BUILDINGS

IlfrEß HEAv EL

UP TO 40% OFF!!!
20 YEAR WARRANTY

American Steel Arch inc.

25x30 (2 left) 40x50 (1 lofl) 50x100 (1 loft)
30x40 (3,lofl) 42x04 (2 loft)

Snyder County
Produce Auction

Open 12 noon Mon, Wed., and Frl.
Port Trevorton, PA

September 19
Report Supplied by Auction

RED BEETS: 3.006.00 V, BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.00550 1 1/9 BU.
CUCUMBERS: 2.008.75 1 1/9 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 5.007.50 V, BU..

7.009.00 BU 1 1/9 BU.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN AND YELLOW

5.0012.00 '/. BU.. 2.006.75 1 1/9 BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 8.0011.00 V 4

BU.; BUTTERNUT 4.50-7.00 AND
ACORN 5.007.75 1 1/9 BU.

PEPPERS: LARGE AND EX. LARGE
5.007.501 1/9BU.; YELLOW ANDRED
4.006.00 V 4 BU.; HOT 1.003.00 V 4 BU..

TOMATOES: LARGE #l. MED/LRGE

8.00-10.00 Vi BU.; CHERRY 2.00-500
FLAT

PLUMS; 14.00-16.00 Vi BU.
PEACHES: 8.00-11.50 Vi BU.
PEARS; 6.00-10.00 Vi BU.
APPLES: PAULARED AND MACIN-

TOSH 6.00-7.50 BU.
SWEET CORN: .50-1.60 DOZ.
LIMA BEANS: 4.00-6.00 Vi BU.
BROCCOLI: 1.00-6.00 1 1/9 BU.
CAULIFLOWER: .20-.70 HEAD.
WATERMELONS: .70-1.10 20-22

LBS.; SEEDLESS .60-.80 12-16 LBS.
CANTALOPES: MED/SM .10-1.00.
HONEY CONE: 2.25-2.50.
HONEYDEWS: .40-.60 EACH.
ORNAMENTALS: INDIAN OCRN

.40-1.10; MINI CORN .30-.65; JACK-BE-
LITTLES 2.00-4.75 Vi BU.; MIXED
GOURDS 2.00-6.25 Vi BU.; DRESSED
GOURDS 5.00-6.00 EACH; HOWDEN
PUMPKINS .70-2.80 EACH.

AUam_
/MACHINERY

GENERATORS
Sales ★ Service ★ Rentals

* Complete Generator Systems
* PTO * Portables * 2-1600 KW

“We Service It If You Have It
And Sell It If You Need It”

34 W. Mohler Church Rd.
Ephrata, PA 17522

Tel: 717-738-0300
Fax: 717-738-4329

The Right Choice
in cage feeders
Chore-Time's popular ULTRAFLOs Cage

Feeding SystemIs now even more out-
standing! We’ve developedand tested the
second generation ofULTRAFLOfeeders and
named it the ULTRAFLOs 11.

ULTRAFLO n offers you even greater
reliability, durability, and outstanding feed-
saving performance—up to 1 gram of feed per
bird per day—over the original ULTRAFLO.
And even the original ULTRAFLO wasbeating
our competitors in feed savings!

So, Join the cage feeding leader. Contact
us today. Find out how Chore-Time and
ULTRAFLO Dean help yoube a leader, too!

CHORE-TIME CAGE SYSTEMS
Milford, Indiana A Decatur, Alabama

AuthorizedUUlffllill. master distributor since 1982
Northeast Agri Systems, Inc. store hours Mon-Fn 730t0 4 so '3SC
Flyway Business Park SrasSfi139A West AirportRoa,d 24 Hr 7 Day Repair Service 1

Utltz, PA 17543
.

gg r»AM-«3OPM

Ph: (717) 569-2702 1-800-673-2580 gWI


